1/20/26

Order #

DF0342080
DF0358593
DF0361746
DF0386942
DF0362121
DF0361734
DF0379722
DF0382974
DF0325456
DF0401099
DF0383698
DF0283457
DF0325357
DF0325366
DF0363346
DF0388190
DF0363734
DF0353502
DF0411687
DF0362288
DF0397328
DF0276194
DF0287081
DF0405623
DF0392422
DF0397267
DF0397261
DF0380467
DF0380682
DF0331679
DF0318417

CAPE MAY COUNTY

Job Title

(USA) GM Coach (Non-Complex) - WM, Management
Acute Patient Care Technician - PCT

Acute Registered Nurse - RN

Armed Security Officer

Asset Protection Specialist

Assistant Business Office Manager

Assistant Director of Rehab

Associate Civil Engineer

Associate Restaurant Manager

B2B Commercial Sales Growth Specialist- Southern NJ Counties
Banquet Bartender, Wildwoods Convention Center
barista - Storett 10461, RIO GRANDE RT 9

barista - Store# 66099, CAPE MAY COURT HOUSE SOUTH
barista - Storett 70747, WILDWOOD DTO
Bartender-03 Int - 6579

Beauty and Wellness Consultant

Branch Manager

Business Development Strategy Advisor- Area
Caregivers - Day and Evening Shifts Available
Cashier

CDL Truck Driver Commercial

CDL Truck Driver Van OTR Fleet

Certified Nursing Assistant, CNA

Child Care Assistant INT 6606

Civil Design Engineer

CMA: Certified Medication Aide (CHHA Required)
CMA: Certified Medication Aide (CNA Required)
CNA Training

CNA: Certified Nursing Assistant

CNA: Certified Nursing Assistant - Staffing
Commercial Driver - Part Time

City

Rio Grande

Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
Cape May

Cape May Court House
Cape May

Cape May

Cape May Court House
Rio Grande

Cape May

Wildwood

Rio Grande

Cape May Court House
Wildwood

Cape May
WILDWOOD

Cape May Court House
Cape May

Rio Grande

Cape May Court House
Woodbine

Corbin City

Cape May

Cape May

Cape May Court House
Ocean City

Ocean City

Ocean City

Ocean City

Cape May

Mayville

Hours/Wk

40

40

40

40

Req. Exp. Mo.

12



DF0383697
DF0355854
DF0380689
DF0392777
DF0366811
DF0409977
DF0361790
DF0362401
DF0370873
DF0325639
DF0324094
DF0344132
DF0386897
DF0406273
DF0295787
DF0367036
DF0367037
DF0367017
DF0366974
DF0373018
DF0358201
DF0378984
DF0406408
DF0339429
DF0345846
DF0362057
NJ1497013
DF0311558
DF0395970
DF0410059
DF0341907
DF0314862
DF0362300
DF0397263

Concessions Stand Attendant, Wildwoods Convention Center

COOK (PART TIME)

COTA Certified Occupational Therapy Assistant
Crew Member

Crew Member

Customer Service Lead - Part-Time
Customer Service/Sales

Department Supervisor

Dietary Aide

Dining Server

Direct Support Professional

Direct Support Professional

Director of Mainteance - General Avitiaon (GA)
District Support Pharmacist

Driver - Van Northeast Regional Fleet
Experienced Tax Professional
Experienced Tax Professional
Experienced Tax Professional
Experienced Tax Professional
Experienced Tax Professional

Field Representative - Part Time
Field Representative - Part Time

Flex Merchandiser

FLOATING TEACHER ASSISTANT
FOOD SERVICE WORKER (PART TIME)
Freight/Receiving

Front Desk Clerk

Full Time - Merchandising Service Associate - Day

Graduate Engineer

Home Health Aide Daily Pay Available
Home Health Aide, Adult Care
Homecare Registered Nurse

Kitchen Designer

Laundry Associate

Wildwood

Cape May Court House
Ocean City

Cape May Court House
Rio Grande

Rio Grande

Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
NORTH CAPE MAY
Ocean City

Cape May Court House
Ocean View
Woodbine

Cape May Court House
Corbin City

CAPE MAY

Cape May Court House
OCEAN CITY

SEAVILLE

WILDWOOD

Cape May

Cape May

CAPE MAY COURT HOUSE
Villas

Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
Wildwood

Rio Grande

Cape May Court House
Cape May

Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
Ocean City

20
40

20
20

40

40



DF0353496
DF0387437
DF0287063
DF0392823
DF0397270
DF0370067
DF0362160
DF0272413
DF0362175
DF0287515
DF0411633
DF0400335
DF0330590
DF0405579
DF0387238
DF0380691
DF0331143
DF0393223
DF0346645
DF0354568
DF0390041
DF0266365
DF0266401
DF0266390
DF0406158
DF0400500
DF0272652
DF0358629
DF0410167
DF0400334
DF0325281
DF0370879
DF0361732
DF0362510

Laundry Worker

Licensed Practical Nurse - Homecare 1:1
Licensed Practical Nurse - LPN

Line Cook, Wildwoods Convention Center
Live In CHHA: Certified Home Health Aide
Logistics Coordinator

Lot Associate

Maintenance Technician
MERCHANDISING

Mortgage Loan Officer

New Grad Licensed Practical Nurse - Homecare 1:1
Occupational Therapist (OT)

Outpatient Registered Nurse - RN

Part Sales Manager - Full Time

Part-Time Store Cashier/Stocker

Per Diem Housekeeper (as needed)
Personal Banker

Personal Banker Southwest NJ
Pharmacist - Newly Increased Salary Range
Pharmacist - Newly Increased Salary Range
Pharmacy Customer Service Associate
Pharmacy Intern

Pharmacy Intern

Pharmacy Intern

Pharmacy Technician

Phlebotomist

Phlebotomist

Phlebotomist (per-diem)

Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist (PT)

Physical Therapist Assistant

Physical Therapy Assistant

Physical Therapy Assistant (PTA)

Pro Customer Service/Sales

OCEAN VIEW

Cape May Court House
Cape May

Wildwood

Cape May

Wildwood

Cape May Court House
Cape May

Cape May Court House
Ocean City

Cape May Court House
Cape May

North Cape May

Cape May Court House
Rio Grande

Ocean City

North Cape May
OCEAN CITY

OCEAN CITY
WILDWOOD

OCEAN CITY

NORTH CAPE MAY
OCEAN CITY
WILDWOOD

Cape May Court House
North Cape May
Ocean View

Cape May Court House
Cape May

Cape May

Cape May Court House
North Cape May

Cape May

Cape May Court House

36



DF0354093
DF0354095
DF0361741
DF0330346
DF0339281
DF0287051
DF0405237
DF0392533
DF0330003
DF0409967
DF0318252
DF0323987
DF0409979
DF0409972
DF0401047
DF0362513
DF0366973
DF0367021
DF0392165
DF0266314
DF0325545
DF0406221
DF0283461
DF0325378
DF0325334
NJ1496980
DF0406227
DF0405688
DF0406191
DF0392109
DF0362549
DF0339428
DF0325564
DF0287062

Regional Banker/Teller

Regional Banker/Teller

Registered Dietitian

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse (RN)

Registered Nurse, RN

Resort Maintenance Manager

Resort Maintenance Technician

Retail Display Installer - Electronics - Part Time
Retail Front End Supervisor - Full-Time

Retail Merchandiser

Retail Sales Associate - Part Time

Retail Stocking Team Supervisor - Full-Time
Retail Store Closing Lead - Part-Time

Sales Consultant

Sales Specialist

Seasonal, Operations Technical Specialist
Seasonal, Operations Technical Specialist
Senior Surveyor / Planner

Service Technician

Shift Leader

Shift Supervisor

shift supervisor - Store#f 10461, RIO GRANDE RT 9
shift supervisor - Store# 66099, CAPE MAY COURT HOUSE SOUTH
shift supervisor - Store#f 70747, WILDWOOD DTO
Short Order Cooks

Store Associate

Store Associate

Store Associate

Store Scanning Specialist

Store Support

TEACHER

Team Member

TEMP COOK

Cape May Court House
North Wildwood
NORTH CAPE MAY
Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
Cape May

Cape May

Cape May Court House
RIO GRANDE

Rio Grande

RIO GRANDE

Rio Grande

Rio Grande

Rio Grande

CAPE MAY COURT HOUSE

Cape May Court House
CAPE MAY

OCEAN CITY

Cape May Court House
Woodbine

Rio Grande

Marmora

Rio Grande

Cape May Court House
Wildwood

Wildwood

Marmora

Sea Isle City

West Cape May

Cape May

Cape May Court House
Villas

Rio Grande

Woodbine

40
40

40

40

20



DF0339431
DF0339430
DF0320229
DF0380024
DF0318530

TEMP EHS TEACHER

TEMP FOOD SERVICE WORKER

Weekend Physical Therapist - Home Health
Wellness Worker - Northeast Region
Xfinity Retail Sales Consultant

Villas

Woodbine

Cape May Court House
Wildwood

Rio Grande



