

1/20/26

CAPE MAY COUNTY

Order #	Job Title	City	Hours/Wk	Req. Exp. Mo.
DF0342080	(USA) GM Coach (Non-Complex) - WM, Management	Rio Grande		
DF0358593	Acute Patient Care Technician - PCT	Cape May Court House		
DF0361746	Acute Registered Nurse - RN	Cape May Court House		
DF0386942	Armed Security Officer	Cape May	40	
DF0362121	Asset Protection Specialist	Cape May Court House		
DF0361734	Assistant Business Office Manager	Cape May		
DF0379722	Assistant Director of Rehab	Cape May		
DF0382974	Associate Civil Engineer	Cape May Court House	40	
DF0325456	Associate Restaurant Manager	Rio Grande		
DF0401099	B2B Commercial Sales Growth Specialist- Southern NJ Counties	Cape May		
DF0383698	Banquet Bartender, Wildwoods Convention Center	Wildwood		
DF0283457	barista - Store# 10461, RIO GRANDE RT 9	Rio Grande		
DF0325357	barista - Store# 66099, CAPE MAY COURT HOUSE SOUTH	Cape May Court House		
DF0325366	barista - Store# 70747, WILDWOOD DTO	Wildwood		
DF0363346	Bartender-03 Int - 6579	Cape May		
DF0388190	Beauty and Wellness Consultant	WILDWOOD		
DF0363734	Branch Manager	Cape May Court House	40	12
DF0353502	Business Development Strategy Advisor- Area	Cape May		
DF0411687	Caregivers - Day and Evening Shifts Available	Rio Grande		
DF0362288	Cashier	Cape May Court House		
DF0397328	CDL Truck Driver Commercial	Woodbine		
DF0276194	CDL Truck Driver Van OTR Fleet	Corbin City		
DF0287081	Certified Nursing Assistant, CNA	Cape May		
DF0405623	Child Care Assistant INT 6606	Cape May		
DF0392422	Civil Design Engineer	Cape May Court House	40	
DF0397267	CMA: Certified Medication Aide (CHHA Required)	Ocean City		
DF0397261	CMA: Certified Medication Aide (CNA Required)	Ocean City		
DF0380467	CNA Training	Ocean City		
DF0380682	CNA: Certified Nursing Assistant	Ocean City		
DF0331679	CNA: Certified Nursing Assistant - Staffing	Cape May		
DF0318417	Commercial Driver - Part Time	Mayville		

DF0383697	Concessions Stand Attendant, Wildwoods Convention Center	Wildwood		
DF0355854	COOK (PART TIME)	Cape May Court House		
DF0380689	COTA Certified Occupational Therapy Assistant	Ocean City		
DF0392777	Crew Member	Cape May Court House		
DF0366811	Crew Member	Rio Grande		
DF0409977	Customer Service Lead - Part-Time	Rio Grande		
DF0361790	Customer Service/Sales	Cape May Court House		
DF0362401	Department Supervisor	Cape May Court House		
DF0370873	Dietary Aide	NORTH CAPE MAY		
DF0325639	Dining Server	Ocean City		
DF0324094	Direct Support Professional	Cape May Court House		
DF0344132	Direct Support Professional	Ocean View	20	
DF0386897	Director of Mainteance - General Avitiaon (GA)	Woodbine	40	6
DF0406273	District Support Pharmacist	Cape May Court House		
DF0295787	Driver - Van Northeast Regional Fleet	Corbin City		
DF0367036	Experienced Tax Professional	CAPE MAY		
DF0367037	Experienced Tax Professional	Cape May Court House		
DF0367017	Experienced Tax Professional	OCEAN CITY		
DF0366974	Experienced Tax Professional	SEAVILLE		
DF0373018	Experienced Tax Professional	WILDWOOD		
DF0358201	Field Representative - Part Time	Cape May	20	
DF0378984	Field Representative - Part Time	Cape May	20	
DF0406408	Flex Merchandiser	CAPE MAY COURT HOUSE		
DF0339429	FLOATING TEACHER ASSISTANT	Villas		
DF0345846	FOOD SERVICE WORKER (PART TIME)	Cape May Court House		
DF0362057	Freight/Receiving	Cape May Court House		
NJ1497013	Front Desk Clerk	Wildwood	40	0
DF0311558	Full Time - Merchandising Service Associate - Day	Rio Grande		
DF0395970	Graduate Engineer	Cape May Court House	40	
DF0410059	Home Health Aide Daily Pay Available	Cape May		
DF0341907	Home Health Aide, Adult Care	Cape May Court House		
DF0314862	Homecare Registered Nurse	Cape May Court House		
DF0362300	Kitchen Designer	Cape May Court House		
DF0397263	Laundry Associate	Ocean City		

DF0353496	Laundry Worker	OCEAN VIEW		
DF0387437	Licensed Practical Nurse - Homecare 1:1	Cape May Court House		
DF0287063	Licensed Practical Nurse - LPN	Cape May		
DF0392823	Line Cook, Wildwoods Convention Center	Wildwood		
DF0397270	Live In CHHA: Certified Home Health Aide	Cape May		
DF0370067	Logistics Coordinator	Wildwood	36	6
DF0362160	Lot Associate	Cape May Court House		
DF0272413	Maintenance Technician	Cape May		
DF0362175	MERCHANDISING	Cape May Court House		
DF0287515	Mortgage Loan Officer	Ocean City		
DF0411633	New Grad Licensed Practical Nurse - Homecare 1:1	Cape May Court House		
DF0400335	Occupational Therapist (OT)	Cape May		
DF0330590	Outpatient Registered Nurse - RN	North Cape May		
DF0405579	Part Sales Manager - Full Time	Cape May Court House		
DF0387238	Part-Time Store Cashier/Stocker	Rio Grande		
DF0380691	Per Diem Housekeeper (as needed)	Ocean City		
DF0331143	Personal Banker	North Cape May		
DF0393223	Personal Banker Southwest NJ	OCEAN CITY		
DF0346645	Pharmacist - Newly Increased Salary Range	OCEAN CITY		
DF0354568	Pharmacist - Newly Increased Salary Range	WILDWOOD		
DF0390041	Pharmacy Customer Service Associate	OCEAN CITY		
DF0266365	Pharmacy Intern	NORTH CAPE MAY		
DF0266401	Pharmacy Intern	OCEAN CITY		
DF0266390	Pharmacy Intern	WILDWOOD		
DF0406158	Pharmacy Technician	Cape May Court House		
DF0400500	Phlebotomist	North Cape May		
DF0272652	Phlebotomist	Ocean View		
DF0358629	Phlebotomist (per-diem)	Cape May Court House		
DF0410167	Physical Therapist	Cape May		
DF0400334	Physical Therapist (PT)	Cape May		
DF0325281	Physical Therapist Assistant	Cape May Court House		
DF0370879	Physical Therapy Assistant	North Cape May		
DF0361732	Physical Therapy Assistant (PTA)	Cape May		
DF0362510	Pro Customer Service/Sales	Cape May Court House		

DF0354093	Regional Banker/Teller	Cape May Court House		
DF0354095	Regional Banker/Teller	North Wildwood		
DF0361741	Registered Dietitian	NORTH CAPE MAY		
DF0330346	Registered Nurse	Cape May Court House		
DF0339281	Registered Nurse (RN)	Cape May Court House		
DF0287051	Registered Nurse, RN	Cape May		
DF0405237	Resort Maintenance Manager	Cape May	40	
DF0392533	Resort Maintenance Technician	Cape May Court House	40	
DF0330003	Retail Display Installer - Electronics - Part Time	RIO GRANDE		
DF0409967	Retail Front End Supervisor - Full-Time	Rio Grande		
DF0318252	Retail Merchandiser	RIO GRANDE		
DF0323987	Retail Sales Associate - Part Time	Rio Grande		
DF0409979	Retail Stocking Team Supervisor - Full-Time	Rio Grande		
DF0409972	Retail Store Closing Lead - Part-Time	Rio Grande		
DF0401047	Sales Consultant	CAPE MAY COURT HOUSE		
DF0362513	Sales Specialist	Cape May Court House		
DF0366973	Seasonal, Operations Technical Specialist	CAPE MAY		
DF0367021	Seasonal, Operations Technical Specialist	OCEAN CITY		
DF0392165	Senior Surveyor / Planner	Cape May Court House	40	
DF0266314	Service Technician	Woodbine		
DF0325545	Shift Leader	Rio Grande		
DF0406221	Shift Supervisor	Marmora		
DF0283461	shift supervisor - Store# 10461, RIO GRANDE RT 9	Rio Grande		
DF0325378	shift supervisor - Store# 66099, CAPE MAY COURT HOUSE SOUTH	Cape May Court House		
DF0325334	shift supervisor - Store# 70747, WILDWOOD DTO	Wildwood		
NJ1496980	Short Order Cooks	Wildwood	40	0
DF0406227	Store Associate	Marmora		
DF0405688	Store Associate	Sea Isle City		
DF0406191	Store Associate	West Cape May		
DF0392109	Store Scanning Specialist	Cape May	20	
DF0362549	Store Support	Cape May Court House		
DF0339428	TEACHER	Villas		
DF0325564	Team Member	Rio Grande		
DF0287062	TEMP COOK	Woodbine		

DF0339431	TEMP EHS TEACHER	Villas
DF0339430	TEMP FOOD SERVICE WORKER	Woodbine
DF0320229	Weekend Physical Therapist - Home Health	Cape May Court House
DF0380024	Wellness Worker - Northeast Region	Wildwood
DF0318530	Xfinity Retail Sales Consultant	Rio Grande